
arrow.com/ecs

Arrow’s Commvault team, U.S.

Inside Team / Quote 
Requests
commvault@arrow.com

Joe Favia
Channel Manager, Nationals 
joe.favia@arrow.com 
224.345.6338

Georgia Petrovas
Channel Manager, Central/
West
georgia.petrovas@arrow.com 
872.201.6270

Bryon Spaeth
Technical Solutions Architect 
bspaeth@arrow.com 
440.498.5598

Waid Essick
Channel Manager, East 
waid.essick@arrow.com 
470.475.8263

Carolin Weisbrod 
Supplier Manager 
cweisbrod@arrow.com 
416.706.4494
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arrow.com/ecs

Arrow’s Commvault team, Canada

Inside Team / Quote 
Requests
commvault@arrow.com

Karl Fonseca​​​​
Channel Manager 
karl.fonseca@arrow.com
905.565.4380

Carolin Weisbrod 
Supplier Manager
cweisbrod@arrow.com
416.706.4494

Bryon Spaeth
Technical Solutions Architect
bspaeth@arrow.com
440.498.5598
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